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Akhuwat College, Mustafabad, Kasur

F. G. Degree College for Women, Kharian
Cantt.

F. G. Degree College, Gujranwala Cantt.

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Subject

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Political Economy

Environmental and Natural Resource
Economics
Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Specializ. in one gro. of track & field (Ele.4)

Specializ. in one gro. of track & field (Ele.4)

Research Methodology in Physical Educat.
(Maj.3)
Planning Sports Facilities (Foundation 9)

Test Measurement & Evalu. in
Phy.Edu.&Spor. (Maj4)
Sports Psychology (Major 5)

Environmental Sciences (General 6)

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Agricultural Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          27

          25

          25

          25

          25

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

Appeared

           8

          10

          10

          10

          10

          11

          11

          11

          11

           4

          11

          11

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          17

          25

          25

          25

          25

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          30

          30

          30

          29

          30

          30

          30

          30

Passed

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  36.36

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  62.96

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-314

ECON-410

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

HPE-311

HPE-311LAB

HPE-312

HPE-313

HPE-314

HPE-315

HPE-316

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

Institute
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F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys,
Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

Subject

Arabic-VI

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Managerial Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Pragmatics

Foundation of Linguistic Thought

Anthropological Linguistics

Translation Studies

Stylistics

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

          31

          23

          23

          24

          23

          25

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          31

          31

          31

          31

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          34

          34

          35

          34

          34

          34

          31

          31

          31

          31

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           4

           4

Appeared

          26

          22

          22

          23

          21

          23

          21

          22

          21

          21

          21

          14

          17

          17

          17

          17

          35

          35

          34

          34

          35

          30

          30

          30

          30

          42

          42

          42

          42

          42

          41

          42

          34

          32

          35

          34

          33

          34

          31

          31

          31

          31

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           4

           4

Passed

  83.87

  95.65

  95.65

  95.83

  91.30

  92.00

  91.30

  95.65

  91.30

  91.30

  91.30

  82.35

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.14

  97.14

 100.00

  96.77

  96.77

  96.77

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.62

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

  97.06

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ARB-302

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-413

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ENG-317

ENG-318

ENG-319

ENG-320

ENG-321

IT-308

IT-309

Institute
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F.G. Liaquat Ali Degree College for Boys,
Peshawar Road, Rawalpindi.

F.G. Quaid-e-Azam College, Rawalpindi

F.G. Science Degree College, Wah Cantt.

Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad

Federal Government College for Boys, Wah
Cantt.

Federal Government College for Women, Abid
Majid Road, Rawalpindi

Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.

Subject

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Practice Teaching Short Simulated Practice

Computer Studies-III

Research in Education

M.O.T. Mathematics in Elementary Schools

M.O.T. Social Studies in Elementary
Schools
M.O.T. Islamiyat in Elementary Schools

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Political Economy

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          15

          15

Appeared

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           7

           7

           6

           6

           6

           5

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          10

          12

          12

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          15

          15

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

  85.71

  85.71

  71.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

ED-396

EDE-185

EDE-324

EDE-371

EDE-375

EDE-376

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-314

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

IT-308

IT-309

Institute
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Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.

Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.

Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Subject

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Arabic-VI

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Agricultural Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Auditing

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          12

          12

          13

          12

          12

          12

          28

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          42

          40

          40

          40

          40

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          28

          28

          28

          28

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          32

          31

          31

          31

          31

          24

Appeared

          15

          15

          11

          15

          15

          11

          11

          12

          12

          11

          12

          28

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          28

          28

          28

          28

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          30

          30

          31

          31

          31

          28

          24

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  73.33

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  91.67

  92.31

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.77

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.32

 100.00

Pass%

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

ARB-302

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

BBA-306

Institute
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Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Subject

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Agricultural Economics

Money, Banking and Financial Institutions

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Digital Electronics

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Practice Teaching Short Simulated Practice

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          12

          10

          11

          10

          11

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           1

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          15

Appeared

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

           9

          10

          11

          10

          11

          10

          10

          10

          10

           9

          10

            

          12

          12

           9

          11

          12

          11

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          25

          25

          25

          25

          22

          25

          25

          25

          15

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

  83.33

  83.33

  83.33

  75.00

  83.33

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  91.67

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-315

ECON-317

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHY-310

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

ED-396

Institute
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Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot

Subject

History III

Urdu III

Research in Education

M.O.T. Mathematics in Elementary Schools

M.O.T. Social Studies in Elementary
Schools
M.O.T. Islamiyat in Elementary Schools

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Arabic-VI

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Managerial Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

           8

           7

          15

          15

          15

          15

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           7

           7

           7

           7

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          11

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          37

          37

          37

          37

          37

          11

          11

          11

          11

          19

          19

          19

          19

Appeared

           8

           6

          15

          15

          15

          15

          31

          30

          30

          31

          31

           6

           6

           6

           3

           6

           7

           7

           7

           7

          17

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          11

           8

           9

           9

           9

           9

          36

          37

          36

          37

          37

          11

          11

          11

          11

          19

          19

          19

          19

Passed

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.77

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.30

 100.00

  97.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

EDE-161

EDE-173

EDE-324

EDE-371

EDE-375

EDE-376

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

ARB-302

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-413

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

Institute
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Government Allama Iqbal Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government College for Women, Samanabad,
Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College Hunza Block,
Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.

Government Graduate College Sialkot

Subject

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory &
Practice)
Feature, Column&Editorial
Writing(Theory&Practice)
Research Methods-I

Theories of Communication-II

Interoduction to Advertising & Public
Relations
Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory &
Practice)
Feature, Column&Editorial
Writing(Theory&Practice)
Research Methods-I

Theories of Communication-II

Interoduction to Advertising & Public
Relations
Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Population Economics

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Practice Teaching Short Simulated Practice

Islamic Studies III

Research in Education

M.O.T. Mathematics in Elementary Schools

M.O.T. Social Studies in Elementary
Schools
M.O.T. Islamiyat in Elementary Schools

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Financial Management (Commerce)

          19

          19

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          36

          36

          36

          36

          37

          36

          37

          37

          29

          29

          29

          29

          29

          15

          14

          14

          14

          14

          18

          18

          19

          18

          18

          18

          33

          33

          34

          38

          33

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          14

          14

          13

          13

          14

          13

           5

Appeared

          19

          15

            

            

            

            

            

          35

          36

          35

          34

          37

          35

          37

          36

          29

          29

          28

          29

          29

          15

          14

          14

          14

           7

          18

          18

          19

          18

          18

          18

          33

          32

          34

          30

          33

          16

          16

          16

          13

          16

          14

          14

          13

          13

          14

          13

           5

Passed

 100.00

  78.95

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

    .00

  97.22

 100.00

  97.22

  94.44

 100.00

  97.22

 100.00

  97.30

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

  78.95

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  81.25

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

MATH-311

MATH-312

BSCS-306

BSCS-307

BSCS-308

BSCS-309

BSCS-310

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

BSCS-306

BSCS-307

BSCS-308

BSCS-309

BSCS-310

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-311

ECON-421

ED-396

EDE-177

EDE-324

EDE-371

EDE-375

EDE-376

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

COMM-306

Institute
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Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Gulberg, Ferozpur Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys, Model
Town, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Banking Law and Practice

Islamic Principles of Business & Finance

Logic & Critical Thinking (Commerce)

Organizational Behaviour

Arabic-VI

Specializ. in one gro. of track & field (Ele.4)

Specializ. in one gro. of track & field (Ele.4)

Research Methodology in Physical Educat.
(Maj.3)
Planning Sports Facilities (Foundation 9)

Test Measurement & Evalu. in
Phy.Edu.&Spor. (Maj4)
Sports Psychology (Major 5)

Environmental Sciences (General 6)

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

           5

           5

           5

           5

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           3

           3

           3

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          54

          54

          54

          54

          54

          54

          54

          54

          54

          54

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

Appeared

           5

           5

           4

           5

           3

          11

          11

          10

          11

          11

          11

          11

           3

           2

           3

           3

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          53

          52

          53

          17

          17

          16

          17

          15

          17

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.15

  98.15

  98.15

  98.15

  98.15

  98.15

  98.15

  98.15

  96.30

  98.15

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

  88.24

 100.00

Pass%

COMM-307

COMM-308

COMM-309

COMM-310

ARB-302

HPE-311

HPE-311LAB

HPE-312

HPE-313

HPE-314

HPE-315

HPE-316

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Agricultural Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Solid State Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-II

Digital Electronics

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Advanced Experimental Design (Theory)

Advanced Experimental Design (LAB)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Multivariate Techniques (Theory)

Multivariate Techniques (LAB)

Probability distributions (Theory)

Probability distributions (LAB)

FORTRAN Computer Language

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

          17

          17

           4

           2

           2

           2

           2

          19

          18

          18

          18

          19

          34

          33

          33

          32

          33

          32

          32

          27

          30

          32

          27

          27

          30

           3

           1

           1

           2

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          36

          36

          37

          36

          38

          36

          38

          36

          38

          45

          44

          44

          44

          44

          44

Appeared

          17

          17

           3

           2

           2

           2

           2

          18

          18

          18

          13

          19

          34

          32

          33

          32

          32

          32

          32

          27

          29

          32

          25

          25

          27

           3

           1

           1

           1

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          33

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          37

          36

          38

          45

          44

          44

          44

          44

          42

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

  72.22

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.67

 100.00

  92.59

  92.59

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

  97.30

 100.00

  94.74

 100.00

  97.37

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

Pass%

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHY-307

PHY-308

PHY-309

PHY-310

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

STAT-310

STAT-311

STAT-312

STAT-313

STAT-314

STAT-315

STAT-316

STAT-317

STAT-318

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Subject

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Specializ. in one gro. of track & field (Ele.4)

Specializ. in one gro. of track & field (Ele.4)

Research Methodology in Physical Educat.
(Maj.3)
Planning Sports Facilities (Foundation 9)

Test Measurement & Evalu. in
Phy.Edu.&Spor. (Maj4)
Sports Psychology (Major 5)

Environmental Sciences (General 6)

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Arabic-VI

Later Mughals & British India (1707-1857)

History of Europe (1453-1789)

Muslim Rule in Spain

History of the Punjab (1707-1947)

International Relations (1919-1989)

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

          44

          44

          44

          44

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          17

          17

          17

          17

Appeared

          44

          44

          44

          44

          25

          25

          25

          25

          23

          25

          25

          25

           8

           2

           8

           8

           7

           3

           5

           5

           5

           4

           5

           5

          12

          12

          11

          10

          11

          11

          11

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          17

          17

          17

          17

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  25.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  37.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

  83.33

  91.67

  91.67

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

HPE-311

HPE-311LAB

HPE-312

HPE-313

HPE-314

HPE-315

HPE-316

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

ARB-302

HIS-304

HIS-305

HIS-306

HIS-307

HIS-308

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

Institute



Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:24 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 6thSemester Spring 2023 by Institute

11 / 36

Government Graduate College for Women,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women,
Daska, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women,
Hajipura, Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Subject

Advanced Experimental Design (Theory)

Advanced Experimental Design (LAB)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Multivariate Techniques (Theory)

Multivariate Techniques (LAB)

Probability distributions (Theory)

Probability distributions (LAB)

FORTRAN Computer Language

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Arabic-VI

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Pragmatics

Foundation of Linguistic Thought

Anthropological Linguistics

Translation Studies

Stylistics

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Agricultural Economics

Money, Banking and Financial Institutions

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

          17

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          17

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          29

          29

          29

          29

          30

          29

          29

          29

          10

          10

          10

          10

          11

          29

          29

Appeared

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           3

           3

           3

           2

          17

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          17

          17

          17

          17

          14

          12

          14

          14

          12

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          29

          29

          29

          29

          28

          29

          29

          29

           6

          10

          10

          10

          11

          29

          29

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

STAT-310

STAT-311

STAT-312

STAT-313

STAT-314

STAT-315

STAT-316

STAT-317

STAT-318

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ARB-302

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

ENG-317

ENG-318

ENG-319

ENG-320

ENG-321

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-315

ECON-317

ENG-307

ENG-308

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Arabic-VI

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Development Policy

Money, Banking and Financial Institutions

Practice Teaching Short Simulated Practice

Urdu III

Research in Education

M.O.T. Mathematics in Elementary Schools

M.O.T. Social Studies in Elementary
Schools
M.O.T. Islamiyat in Elementary Schools

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

          29

          29

          30

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          80

          80

          80

          80

          80

          80

          80

          80

          73

          71

          70

          72

          70

          73

          70

          71

          70

          70

          70

         126

         126

         127

         126

         128

         126

         126

         126

          86

          64

          64

          64

          64

           7

         119

         119

         119

         119

         119

         119

         116

         116

Appeared

          29

          29

          30

          12

          12

          10

          12

          12

          12

          80

          80

          80

          80

          80

          80

          78

          80

          72

          71

          70

          72

          64

          73

          70

          71

          70

          70

          70

         125

         126

         127

         126

         128

         126

         126

         126

          56

          63

          64

          62

          64

           7

         119

         111

         119

         119

         118

         119

         115

         116

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.50

 100.00

  98.63

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  99.21

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  65.12

  98.44

 100.00

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.28

 100.00

 100.00

  99.16

 100.00

  99.14

 100.00

Pass%

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

ARB-302

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-313

ECON-317

ED-396

EDE-173

EDE-324

EDE-371

EDE-375

EDE-376

ENG-307

ENG-308

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Subject

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Solid State Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-II

Digital Electronics

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Arabic-VI

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

         116

         116

         115

          73

          73

          73

          73

          77

          76

          76

          76

          78

          76

          76

          89

          89

          89

          89

          89

          90

           2

           1

           2

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

         125

         125

         125

         125

         125

         125

         125

         125

         125

         125

          33

          33

          34

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          15

          20

          20

Appeared

         115

         116

         115

          73

          73

          73

          73

          76

          76

          67

          76

          78

          75

          76

          89

          77

          89

          89

          85

          84

           2

            

           2

          33

          33

          32

          33

          33

          33

         111

         123

         124

         123

         122

         124

         123

         124

         123

         124

          33

          33

          34

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          15

          20

          20

Passed

  99.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.70

 100.00

  88.16

 100.00

 100.00

  98.68

 100.00

 100.00

  86.52

 100.00

 100.00

  95.51

  93.33

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.80

  98.40

  99.20

  98.40

  97.60

  99.20

  98.40

  99.20

  98.40

  99.20

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHY-308

PHY-309

PHY-310

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

ARB-302

BOT-311

BOT-312

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Subject

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Financial Management (Commerce)

Banking Law and Practice

Islamic Principles of Business & Finance

Logic & Critical Thinking (Commerce)

Organizational Behaviour

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Agricultural Economics

Money, Banking and Financial Institutions

Pragmatics

Foundation of Linguistic Thought

Anthropological Linguistics

Translation Studies

Stylistics

Specializ. in one gro. of track & field (Ele.4)

Specializ. in one gro. of track & field (Ele.4)

Research Methodology in Physical Educat.
(Maj.3)
Planning Sports Facilities (Foundation 9)

Test Measurement & Evalu. in
Phy.Edu.&Spor. (Maj4)
Sports Psychology (Major 5)

Environmental Sciences (General 6)

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Quantum Mechanics-II

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          15

          16

          15

          15

          15

          14

           9

           9

           9

           9

           1

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

          32

          32

          32

          32

          33

          33

          32

           7

           7

           8

           7

           7

           7

           1

Appeared

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          14

          15

          14

          14

          14

           7

           9

           9

           9

           9

           1

          16

          16

          16

          15

          16

           9

          10

           9

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

          32

          32

          32

          32

          31

          32

          32

           7

           6

           8

           7

           7

           7

           1

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

  93.75

  93.33

  93.33

  93.33

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.94

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

COMM-306

COMM-307

COMM-308

COMM-309

COMM-310

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ECON-317

ENG-317

ENG-318

ENG-319

ENG-320

ENG-321

HPE-311

HPE-311LAB

HPE-312

HPE-313

HPE-314

HPE-315

HPE-316

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHY-309

Institute
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Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Faisalabad

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Saidpur Scheme No. 2, Staellite Town,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Arabic-VI

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          12

          12

          12

          12

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          25

          71

          68

          68

          68

          68

          68

          37

          36

Appeared

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          12

          11

          12

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          25

          71

          68

          68

          67

          68

          67

          37

          36

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.53

 100.00

  98.53

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

ARB-302

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

BOT-311

BOT-312

Institute



Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:24 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS4-Years 6thSemester Spring 2023 by Institute

16 / 36

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory &
Practice)
Feature, Column&Editorial
Writing(Theory&Practice)
Research Methods-I

Theories of Communication-II

Interoduction to Advertising & Public
Relations
Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB

Bio Chemistry

Bio Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Mathematical Economics II

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Agricultural Economics

Practice Teaching Short Simulated Practice

Urdu III

Research in Education

M.O.T. Mathematics in Elementary Schools

M.O.T. Social Studies in Elementary
Schools
M.O.T. Islamiyat in Elementary Schools

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

          42

          36

          42

          38

          37

          36

          36

          36

          23

          23

          23

          25

          23

          53

          51

          54

          51

          55

          51

          13

          13

          32

          29

           9

           9

          22

           1

          21

          21

          21

          21

          30

          30

          31

          30

          30

          30

          50

          50

          51

          50

          51

          26

          25

          25

          25

          60

          57

          57

Appeared

          42

          35

          40

          38

          37

          36

          36

          36

          22

          23

          20

          25

          23

          50

          51

          49

          51

          47

          51

          13

          13

          31

          29

           9

           9

          16

           1

          21

          21

          20

          21

          30

          26

          31

          29

          30

          30

          49

          48

          51

          49

          50

          26

          25

          25

          25

          58

          57

          57

Passed

 100.00

  97.22

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

 100.00

  86.96

 100.00

 100.00

  94.34

 100.00

  90.74

 100.00

  85.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  72.73

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

  86.67

 100.00

  96.67

 100.00

 100.00

  98.00

  96.00

 100.00

  98.00

  98.04

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.67

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

BSCS-306

BSCS-307

BSCS-308

BSCS-309

BSCS-310

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

CHEM-323

CHEM-324

ECON-302A

ECON-308

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ED-396

EDE-173

EDE-324

EDE-371

EDE-375

EDE-376

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Subject

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Solid State Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-II

Digital Electronics

Computational Physics-I

Physics LAB-IV (Electronics)

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Research Design & Sociometry

Introduction to Popultion Studies

Social Statistics

Urban Sociology

Sociology of Law and Human Rights

Advanced Experimental Design (Theory)

Advanced Experimental Design (LAB)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Multivariate Techniques (Theory)

Multivariate Techniques (LAB)

Probability distributions (Theory)

Probability distributions (LAB)

FORTRAN Computer Language

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

          57

          57

          59

          57

          32

          33

          33

          32

          32

          32

           2

           8

           9

           5

           6

           1

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          24

          24

          28

          24

          24

          24

          27

          24

          26

          24

          24

          24

          24

          35

          26

          26

          26

Appeared

          56

          54

          58

          57

          31

          30

          31

          32

          27

          31

           2

           8

           9

           4

           6

           1

          18

          20

          13

          19

          22

          20

          21

          20

          21

          18

          21

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          22

          24

          27

          24

          23

          24

          23

          24

          21

          24

          24

          24

          23

          33

          26

          26

          26

Passed

  98.25

  94.74

  98.31

 100.00

  96.88

  90.91

  93.94

 100.00

  84.38

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

  78.26

  86.96

  56.52

  82.61

  95.65

  86.96

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

  96.43

 100.00

  95.83

 100.00

  85.19

 100.00

  80.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.83

  94.29

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHY-307

PHY-308

PHY-309

PHY-310

PHY-311

PHY-312A

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

SOC-307

SOC-308

SOC-309

SOC-310

SOC-311

STAT-310

STAT-311

STAT-312

STAT-313

STAT-314

STAT-315

STAT-316

STAT-317

STAT-318

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

Institute
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Subject

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Theory and Policy

History of Economics Thought

Agricultural Economics

Money, Banking and Financial Institutions

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Oceanography

Research Methods

Population Geography

Fundamentals of GIS

Economic Geography

Urban Geography

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

          27

          26

          26

          26

          27

          26

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

           3

           3

           3

           3

Appeared

          27

          26

          26

          26

          27

          26

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

          13

          13

          13

          13

          10

          13

          13

          13

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          14

          13

          14

          14

          13

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          12

          14

          14

          14

          11

           3

           3

           3

           3

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  76.92

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  78.57

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

ECON-302A

ECON-308A

ECON-309A

ECON-315

ECON-317

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

GEOG-307

GEOG-308

GEOG-309

GEOG-310

GEOG-311

GEOG-312

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Subject

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Advanced Experimental Design (Theory)

Advanced Experimental Design (LAB)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Multivariate Techniques (Theory)

Multivariate Techniques (LAB)

Probability distributions (Theory)

Probability distributions (LAB)

FORTRAN Computer Language

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Agricultural Economics

Poverty and Income Distribution

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Arabic-VI

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

           3

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

          20

          20

          20

          20

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           8

           8

          10

           8

           8

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          11

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

Appeared

           3

           3

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           3

           4

           3

          20

          20

          20

          20

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           5

           8

           9

           8

           8

           7

           6

           7

           6

           7

          11

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  62.50

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

STAT-310

STAT-311

STAT-312

STAT-313

STAT-314

STAT-315

STAT-316

STAT-317

STAT-318

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-315

ECON-416

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

ARB-302

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Subject

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Theory and Policy

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Agricultural Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

          15

          15

          15

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

          38

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          11

          11

          11

          11

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

Appeared

          15

          15

          15

          37

          37

          37

          37

          35

          37

          37

          37

           5

           5

           5

           5

           5

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          11

          11

          11

          11

           3

           2

           3

           3

            

           3

           3

           9

           9

           9

           9

           8

           7

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

          29

          30

          30

          30

          30

          30

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.37

  97.37

  97.37

  97.37

  92.11

  97.37

  97.37

  97.37

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

  77.78

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

ECON-302A

ECON-308A

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Pattoki, Kasur.

Government Graduate College, Ravi Road,
Shahdara, Lahore

Subject

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Arabic-VI

Practice Teaching Short Simulated Practice

Urdu III

Research in Education

M.O.T. Mathematics in Elementary Schools

M.O.T. Social Studies in Elementary
Schools
M.O.T. Islamiyat in Elementary Schools

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Arabic-VI

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Western Political Philosophy-II

          30

          30

          30

          30

          29

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          46

          46

          46

          46

          46

          29

          29

          29

          29

          34

          34

          34

          34

          34

          34

          23

          23

          23

          23

           5

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          11

          11

          11

          11

          11

           5

           5

           5

           5

           4

Appeared

          30

          30

          30

          30

          29

          31

          25

          31

          31

          31

          31

          46

          46

          46

          46

          46

          29

          29

          29

          28

          34

          34

          31

          33

          34

          34

          23

          23

          22

          23

           5

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          15

          17

          11

          11

          11

          10

          11

           5

           5

           5

           5

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.55

 100.00

 100.00

  91.18

  97.06

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

ARB-302

ED-396

EDE-173

EDE-324

EDE-371

EDE-375

EDE-376

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ARB-302

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

POL-306

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Ravi Road,
Shahdara, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Subject

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Arabic-VI

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Agricultural Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Solid State Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-II

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

           4

           4

           4

           4

          10

          10

          10

          10

          37

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          79

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          36

          36

          36

          36

          36

          37

          37

          37

          37

          55

          54

          54

          54

          56

          54

          54

          85

          85

          88

          85

          86

          89

           3

           1

          55

          55

          55

Appeared

           4

           3

           3

           4

          10

          10

          10

          10

          37

          76

          78

          76

          78

          70

          78

          75

          78

          23

          23

          23

          23

          22

          35

          35

          35

          35

          35

          37

          37

          37

          37

          52

          54

          53

          54

          56

          54

          54

          85

          74

          88

          85

          86

          86

           3

           1

          50

          55

          54

Passed

 100.00

  75.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.20

  98.73

  96.20

  98.73

  88.61

  98.73

  94.94

  98.73

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

  97.22

  97.22

  97.22

  97.22

  97.22

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.55

 100.00

  98.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.06

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.63

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

  98.18

Pass%

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ARB-302

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHY-308

PHY-309

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Subject

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Arabic-VI

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

          55

          55

          55

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          35

          35

          35

          35

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          16

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

Appeared

          54

          55

          53

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          35

          35

          35

          32

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          70

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          19

          16

          19

          15

          19

          18

          16

          18

          18

          15

          19

          19

          16

          16

          15

          16

          14

          16

          16

          16

Passed

  98.18

 100.00

  96.36

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  78.95

 100.00

  94.74

  84.21

  94.74

  94.74

  78.95

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

  87.50

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

ARB-302

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

Institute
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Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Government Graduate College, Zafarwal,
Narowal

Subject

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Theory and Policy

History of Economics Thought

Development Policy

Agricultural Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

          15

          11

          11

          11

          11

          30

          30

          30

          32

          30

          16

          16

          16

          16

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          17

          20

          19

          18

          18

          18

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          10

          10

          10

          10

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

Appeared

          10

          11

          11

          11

          11

          30

          30

          30

          32

          30

          16

          16

          16

          16

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          21

          16

          14

          19

          17

          16

          15

           9

           9

           9

           5

           9

          10

          10

          10

          10

          26

          28

          27

          28

          27

          28

          28

          28

          22

          22

          22

          21

          22

Passed

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

  70.00

 100.00

  94.44

  88.89

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  55.56

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

  96.43

 100.00

  96.43

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

  95.65

  95.65

  91.30

  95.65

Pass%

ECON-302A

ECON-308A

ECON-309A

ECON-313

ECON-315

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College for
Women, Lahore Cantt.

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Subject

Practice Teaching Short Simulated Practice

Islamic Studies III

Research in Education

M.O.T. Mathematics in Elementary Schools

M.O.T. Social Studies in Elementary
Schools
M.O.T. Islamiyat in Elementary Schools

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Population Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Later Mughals & British India (1707-1857)

History of Europe (1453-1789)

Muslim Rule in Spain

History of the Punjab (1707-1947)

International Relations (1919-1989)

Internet Programming (IT)

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           2

           2

           2

           2

           6

           5

           9

           5

           9

           6

           8

           6

           5

           6

          28

          28

          28

          28

          31

          28

          28

          28

           9

           3

           3

           4

           3

          33

          32

          32

          31

          31

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          49

Appeared

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

           2

           2

           2

           2

           5

           5

           8

           4

           5

           5

           7

           4

           5

           6

          25

          28

          24

          28

          26

          28

          26

          28

           4

           3

           3

           4

           3

          33

          28

          26

          30

          31

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          47

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

  88.89

  80.00

  55.56

  83.33

  87.50

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

  89.29

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

  83.87

 100.00

  92.86

 100.00

  44.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  87.50

  81.25

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.92

Pass%

ED-396

EDE-177

EDE-324

EDE-371

EDE-375

EDE-376

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-311

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

HIS-304

HIS-305

HIS-306

HIS-307

HIS-308

IT-308

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Subject

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Solid State Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Advanced Experimental Design (Theory)

Advanced Experimental Design (LAB)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (Theory)

Advanced Sampling Techniques (LAB)

Multivariate Techniques (Theory)

Multivariate Techniques (LAB)

Probability distributions (Theory)

Probability distributions (LAB)

FORTRAN Computer Language

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Arabic-VI

          43

          43

          43

          56

          47

          43

          20

          20

          21

          20

          20

          20

           3

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           5

           3

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

          14

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          14

          13

          28

Appeared

          42

          43

          43

          56

          42

          43

          19

          10

          20

          18

           9

          16

           3

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           3

           4

           4

           2

           4

           3

           3

           3

           3

           2

           3

           2

           3

           2

           3

           3

           3

           3

          12

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          14

          13

          28

Passed

  97.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  89.36

 100.00

  95.00

  50.00

  95.24

  90.00

  45.00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

  40.00

 100.00

  66.67

  75.00

  75.00

  75.00

  75.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHY-307

PHY-308

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

STAT-310

STAT-311

STAT-312

STAT-313

STAT-314

STAT-315

STAT-316

STAT-317

STAT-318

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

ARB-302

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Subject

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Theory and Policy

History of Economics Thought

Political Economy

Agricultural Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          22

          22

          22

          22

          22

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          28

          28

          28

          28

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          32

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          25

          25

          25

          25

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

Appeared

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          38

          39

          20

          22

          22

          22

          22

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          28

          28

          28

          28

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          39

          30

          32

          32

          31

          32

          32

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          25

          25

          25

          25

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.44

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.56

  97.56

  97.56

  97.56

  97.56

Pass%

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

ECON-302A

ECON-308A

ECON-309A

ECON-314

ECON-315

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway
Road, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Ravi
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Sambrial, Sialkot

Subject

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

          41

          41

          41

          41

          41

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          15

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

           2

           2

           2

           2

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          21

          21

Appeared

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          14

          15

          15

          15

          13

          15

          15

          15

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

           5

           6

           6

           6

           1

           4

           2

           2

           2

           2

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          25

          26

          25

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          21

          21

Passed

  97.56

  97.56

  97.56

  97.56

  97.56

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  86.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  71.43

  85.71

  85.71

  85.71

  14.29

  57.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

Institute
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Government Islamia Graduate College,
Sambrial, Sialkot

Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Subject

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Arabic-VI

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Applied Chemistry

Applied Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Agricultural Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila

          21

          21

          21

          21

          14

          28

          28

          28

          28

          29

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          35

          35

          36

          35

          39

          35

          35

          35

          14

          12

          12

          12

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          14

          14

          14

          14

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          25

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          18

Appeared

          21

          20

          21

          21

          14

          28

          28

          28

          28

          29

          28

          28

          28

          28

          28

          35

          35

          36

          35

          38

          35

          35

          35

          11

          12

          12

          12

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          14

          14

          14

          14

          25

          24

          24

          25

          21

          24

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          13

          18

Passed

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.44

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  78.57

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.00

  96.00

 100.00

  84.00

  96.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

ARB-302

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-321

CHEM-322

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

URDU-304

Institute
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Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Subject

20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Auditing

Taxation Management (Basic)

Management Information System

Development Economics

Current Business Affairs

Corporate Governance

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory &
Practice)
Feature, Column&Editorial
Writing(Theory&Practice)
Research Methods-I

Theories of Communication-II

Interoduction to Advertising & Public
Relations
Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

          18

          18

          18

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          56

          56

          57

          56

          56

           2

          54

          57

          56

          49

          49

          50

          49

          49

          49

          23

          23

          30

          25

          26

          23

          24

          23

          23

          23

          40

          40

          40

          40

          40

          69

          67

          72

          67

          77

          67

Appeared

          18

          18

          18

          28

          30

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          55

          55

          54

          55

          55

            

          54

          57

          56

          49

          49

          47

          48

          49

          49

          23

          23

          28

          25

          20

          23

          22

          22

          23

          23

          38

          37

          40

          37

          38

          68

          67

          69

          67

          65

          67

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.32

  96.77

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  98.21

  98.21

  94.74

  98.21

  98.21

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.00

  97.96

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

  76.92

 100.00

  91.67

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

  95.00

  92.50

 100.00

  92.50

  95.00

  98.55

 100.00

  95.83

 100.00

  84.42

 100.00

Pass%

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

BBA-306

BBA-307

BBA-308

BBA-309

BBA-310

BBA-311

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

BSCS-306

BSCS-307

BSCS-308

BSCS-309

BSCS-310

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

Institute
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Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Subject

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Financial Management (Commerce)

Banking Law and Practice

Islamic Principles of Business & Finance

Logic & Critical Thinking (Commerce)

Organizational Behaviour

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Economics

History of Economics Thought

Development Policy

Managerial Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Solid State Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-II

Digital Electronics

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

          70

          67

          43

          44

          42

          42

          42

          22

          13

          13

          13

          13

          52

          51

          52

          51

          51

          57

          58

          56

          56

          60

          64

          56

          36

          36

          37

          36

          39

          42

           1

           7

           3

           2

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           8

           7

           7

           7

           7

          21

          21

          21

          21

Appeared

          69

          67

          33

          44

          42

          34

          42

          18

          11

          13

          13

          13

          52

          51

          50

          49

          48

          57

          54

          56

          56

          51

          53

          56

          33

          23

          35

          35

          22

          37

           1

           7

           3

           2

          16

          15

           8

          16

          16

          16

           8

           6

           7

           7

           7

          21

          20

          21

          21

Passed

  98.57

 100.00

  76.74

 100.00

 100.00

  80.95

 100.00

  81.82

  84.62

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

  96.08

  94.12

 100.00

  93.10

 100.00

 100.00

  85.00

  82.81

 100.00

  91.67

  63.89

  94.59

  97.22

  56.41

  88.10

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

  88.24

  47.06

  94.12

  94.12

  94.12

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

COMM-306

COMM-307

COMM-308

COMM-309

COMM-310

ECON-302A

ECON-308N

ECON-309A

ECON-313

ECON-413

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHY-307

PHY-308

PHY-309

PHY-310

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

Institute
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Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Subject

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory &
Practice)
Feature, Column&Editorial
Writing(Theory&Practice)
Research Methods-I

Theories of Communication-II

Interoduction to Advertising & Public
Relations
Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Bio Chemistry

Bio Chemistry LAB

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Solid State Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-II

Digital Electronics

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          30

          30

          30

          30

          33

          30

          23

          23

           7

           7

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

           1

           2

           1

           2

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

Appeared

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          11

          12

          12

          12

          12

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          30

          30

          30

          30

          33

          30

          23

          23

           7

           7

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

           1

           2

           1

           1

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

           8

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

BSCS-306

BSCS-307

BSCS-308

BSCS-309

BSCS-310

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

CHEM-323

CHEM-324

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHY-307

PHY-308

PHY-309

PHY-310

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

Institute
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Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for
Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Subject

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Arabic-VI

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Financial Management (Commerce)

Banking Law and Practice

Islamic Principles of Business & Finance

Logic & Critical Thinking (Commerce)

Organizational Behaviour

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Arabic-VI

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Advanced Macroeconomics

Monetary Theory and Policy

History of Economics Thought

Labor Economics

Agricultural Economics

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Later Mughals & British India (1707-1857)

History of Europe (1453-1789)

Muslim Rule in Spain

History of the Punjab (1707-1947)

International Relations (1919-1989)

Tafsir-IV

          14

          14

          22

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          22

          22

          22

          22

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          14

Appeared

          14

          14

          22

          23

          23

          22

          23

          23

          23

          23

          23

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          22

          22

          22

          21

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          33

          33

          30

          33

          32

          33

          33

          33

          11

          12

          12

          12

          12

          23

          23

          21

          20

          21

           7

           7

           7

           7

           7

          14

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.65

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.30

  86.96

  91.30

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

ARB-302

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

COMM-306

COMM-307

COMM-308

COMM-309

COMM-310

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ARB-302

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

ECON-302A

ECON-308A

ECON-309A

ECON-310A

ECON-315

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

HIS-304

HIS-305

HIS-306

HIS-307

HIS-308

ISE-304

Institute
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Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Subject

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Real Analysis-II

Rings and Vector Spaces

Complex Analysis-II

Mechanics

Funtional Analysis-I

Ordinary Differential Equations

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Western Political Philosophy-II

Muslim Political Philosophy-II

Comparative and Development Politics-II

History of International Relations

Introduction to Local Government

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Arabic-VI

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course)

Plant Anatomy (Advance Course) LAB

Gene Cloning (Advance Course)

Gene Cloning (Advance Course) LAB

Plant Tissue Culture (Advance Course)

Plant Tissue Culture LAB

Palynology (Advance Course)

Palynology LAB

Laboratory Techniques

Seminar

Physical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry LAB

Inorganic Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry LAB

Organic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry LAB

          14

          14

          14

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

          12

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

           9

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          14

          14

          14

          14

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          35

          24

          24

          24

          24

          25

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          27

          26

Appeared

          14

          14

          14

           9

          11

          12

          11

          10

          12

           9

           9

           8

           9

           9

           9

          16

          15

          16

          10

          16

          13

          13

          13

          13

          33

          33

          33

          32

          33

          33

          33

          33

          34

          24

          24

          24

          24

          25

          24

          24

          24

          24

          24

          26

          26

          26

          26

          24

          26

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  91.67

 100.00

  91.67

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

  62.50

 100.00

  92.86

  92.86

  92.86

  92.86

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.14

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

Pass%

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

MATH-307

MATH-308

MATH-309

MATH-310

MATH-311

MATH-312

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

POL-306

POL-307

POL-308

POL-309

POL-310

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

ARB-302

BOT-311

BOT-312

BOT-313

BOT-314

BOT-315

BOT-316

BOT-317

BOT-318

BOT-319

BOT-320

CHEM-313

CHEM-314

CHEM-315

CHEM-316

CHEM-317

CHEM-318

Institute
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Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Raiwind,
Lahore

Subject

Analytical Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry LAB

Practice Teaching Short Simulated Practice

Geography-III

Research in Education

M.O.T. Mathematics in Elementary Schools

M.O.T. Social Studies in Elementary
Schools
M.O.T. Islamiyat in Elementary Schools

Criticism and Theory-II

Classics in Drama

19th Century Poetry

Fantasy

World Literatures inTranslation

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Internet Programming (IT)

Computer Networks (CMP)

Computer Networks LAB (CMP)

Information Systems (IT)

Linear Algebra (MA)

Introduction to Psychology (HM)

Introduction to Sociology (SS)

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Urdu afsaana aur drama: Fiqri o funny
mutaila
20th Saadi may nawal ka irtaka,fiqriofunny
mubahas
Urdu nazam: fiqri o funny mutaila

Pakistan may farogh urdu kay aham adaray

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Research Methods - II

Group Research

Theories of Personality (Revised)

Biological Basis of Behavior

          27

          26

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          34

          34

          34

          34

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           1

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          26

          16

          16

          16

          16

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           9

           9

           9

           9

Appeared

          27

          26

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          31

          31

          31

          31

          31

          34

          32

          34

          34

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

          16

           1

          26

          25

          26

          25

          26

          26

          16

          16

          16

          15

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

           9

           9

           9

           9

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  94.12

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

  96.15

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  93.75

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CHEM-319

CHEM-320

ED-396

EDE-157

EDE-324

EDE-371

EDE-375

EDE-376

ENG-307

ENG-308

ENG-309

ENG-310

ENG-311

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

IT-308

IT-309

IT-310

IT-311

IT-312

IT-313

IT-314

PHY-307

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

URDU-304

URDU-305

URDU-306

URDU-308

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

APSY-361

APSY-362

APSY-363

APSY-364

Institute
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Govt. Graduate College for Women, Raiwind,
Lahore

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Mustafi College for Women, Faisalabad

Subject

Biological Basis of Behavior (Practical)

Data Analysis using SPSS

Social Psychology (Revised)

Health Psychology

Sub Editing & Page Designing (Theory &
Practice)
Feature, Column&Editorial
Writing(Theory&Practice)
Research Methods-I

Theories of Communication-II

Interoduction to Advertising & Public
Relations
Arabic-VI

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

Quantum Mechanics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Mathematical Methods of Physics-II

Computational Physics-II

Physics Lab-VI

Electronics-II

Molecular Genetics II

Molecular Genetics II LAB

Analysis of Development

Analysis of Development LAB

Wildlife

Wildlife LAB

Environmental Biology

Environmental Biology LAB

Animal Behaviour

Animal Behaviour LAB

Arabic-VI

Tafsir-IV

History & Principles of Hadith

Dawa o Irshad

Islamic Jurisprudence & its History

           9

           9

           9

           9

           6

           6

           6

           8

           6

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          14

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Appeared

           9

           9

           9

           9

           6

           6

           6

           8

           6

          17

          17

          17

          17

          17

          14

          14

          14

          11

          14

          14

          32

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

          33

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  78.57

 100.00

 100.00

  96.97

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

APSY-365

APSY-366N

APSY-367

APSY-368

BSCS-306

BSCS-307

BSCS-308

BSCS-309

BSCS-310

ARB-302

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

PHYS-3301

PHYS-3402

PHYS-3503

PHYS-3504

PHYS-3606L

PHYS-3702

ZOOL-310

ZOOL-311

ZOOL-312

ZOOL-313

ZOOL-314

ZOOL-315

ZOOL-316

ZOOL-317

ZOOL-318

ZOOL-319

ARB-302

ISE-304

ISE-305

ISE-306

ISE-307

Institute


